Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 433670 (Rupees Four Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Six
Hundred and Seventy Only)

231473 (Rupees Two Lakh Thirty One Thousand Four
Hundred and Seventy Three Only)

263116 (Rupees Two Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand One
Hundred and Sixteen Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2416471 (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Four
Hundred and Seventy One Only)

1036220 (Rupees ten Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Two Hundred
and Twenty Only)

856500 (Rupees Eight Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand and Five
Hundred only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2625011 (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand
and Eleven Only)

2575866 (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand
Eight Hundred and Sixty Six Only)

1169591 (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand Five
Hundred and Ninty One Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 50622300 (Rupees Five Crores Six Lakhs Twenty Two
Thousand Three Hundred Only)

38559513 (Rupees Three Crore Eight Five Lakhs Fifty Nine
Thousand Five Hundred and thirteen Only)

36457590 (Rupees Three Crore Sixty Four Lakhs Fifty Seven
Thousand Five Hundred and Ninty Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

24138357 (Rupees Two Crores Forty One Lakhs Thirty Eight
Thousand Three Hundred and Fifty Seven Only)

25168149 (Rupees Two Crore Fifty One Lakhs Sixty Eight
Thousand One Hundred and Forty Nine Only)

31505729 (Rupees Three Crore Fifteen Lakhs Five Thousand
Seven Hundred and Twenty Nine Only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 363955 (Rupees Three Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Nine
Hundred and  Fifty Five Only)

460143 (Rupees Four Lakhs Sixty Thousand One Hundred and
Forty Three Only)

531116 (Rupees Five Lakhs Thirty One Thousand One
Hundred and Sixteen Only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for